MS2668C
Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 40 GHz
For Microwave and
Millimeter wave
Measurements
2
In recent wireless communication market, the utilization of microwave/millimeter wave band

✽ 1: GPIB interface can not be installed simultaneously.
19
Ordering Information
Model/order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
MS2668C Spectrum analyzer
Standard accessories
Power cord, 2.6 m : 1 pc
F0013 Fuse, 5 A : 2 pcs
W1335AE MS2668C operation manual : 1 copy
B0329G Front cover 3/4MW4U
Options
MS2668C-02 Narrow resolution bandwidth 30, 100, 300 Hz
MS2668C-03 Narrow resolution bandwidth 10, 30, 100, 300 Hz
MS2668C-04 High-speed time domain sweep 1.25 µs/div
MS2668C-06 Trigger/gate circuit Pre-trigger and post trigger available
MS2668C-07 AM/FM demodulator Outputs to loudspeaker or earphone connector
MS2668C-10 Centronics interface GPIB interface can not be used simultaneously.
MS2668C-15 Sweep signal output X, Z
MS2668C-90 Extended three year warranty service
MS2668C-91 Extended five year warranty service
Application parts
J0911 Coaxial cord (K-P • K-P), 1 m DC to 40 GHz, SUCOFLEX 102A
J0912 Coaxial cord (K-P • K-P), 0.5 m DC to 40 GHz, SUCOFLEX 102A
34AKNF50 Coaxial adaptor DC to 20 GHz, SWR: 1.5 (ruggedized K-P•N-J)